
Project Identification Number: Bids Opened and Read By: Kirk Bassarab, P.E.
Project Name: Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: Kasey Donahue
Contract Identification Number: Bid Opening Date: 21-May-2021
Contract Name: Bid Opening Time: 2:00 PM

Contractor Bid Item Addendum Acknowledgement OEPC - 3 Bid Bond

All Work Except Allowance(s) and 
Unit Prices
Allowance
Base Bid

Unit Price-Pay Item #1 
Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal

All Work Except Allowance(s) and 
Unit Prices
Allowance
Base Bid

Unit Price-Pay Item #1 
Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal

All Work Except Allowance(s) and 
Unit Prices
Allowance
Base Bid

Unit Price-Pay Item #1 
Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal

All Work Except Allowance(s) and 
Unit Prices
Allowance
Base Bid

Unit Price-Pay Item #1 
Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal

All Work Except Allowance(s) and 
Unit Prices
Allowance
Base Bid

Unit Price-Pay Item #1 
Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal

LM Sessler Excavating & Wrecking, 
Inc

1257 State Route 96
Waterloo, NY 13165

$1,887,700.00

  

$90,000.00
$1,977,700.00

$6,210.00

  

  

$864,414.00

$1,870,000.00

AAC Contracting
175 Humbolt Street

Rochester, NY 14610

Ritter & Partore Contracting, Inc
2435 State Route 5
Utica, NY 13502

$989,000.00

Cutting Edge Group, LLC
PO Box 733

Lake George, NY 12845
$6,000.00

$5,700.00

$6,000.00

$1,460,000.00
$90,000.00
$1,550,000.00

$774,414.00
$90,000.00

Bid Tabulation Form 

Bid Amount

EXO.20.001
Placid Memorial Hospital Demolition Project
EXO.20.001.101
Abatement and Demolition Contract



Bronze Contracting, LLC
9188 State Route 12
Remsen, NY 13438

  

$90,000.00
$1,960,000.00

$90,000.00
$1,079,000.00

 

$3,000.00

Bid Tabulations are Unoffical and Being Offered for Information Only
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