Bid Tabulation Form Bids Opened and Read By:

Bid Opening Time:

Project Identification Number:

EXO.20.001

Project Name:

Placid Memorial Hospital Demolition Project

Contract Identification Number:

Contract Name:

Abatement and Demolition Contract

Bid Opening Date:

Kirk Bassarab, P.E. Kasey Donahue

Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: 21-May-2021 2:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	OEPC - 3	Bid Bond
AAC Contracting 175 Humbolt Street Rochester, NY 14610	All Work Except Allowance(s) and				
		\$1,460,000.00			
	Allowance	\$90,000.00			
	Base Bid	\$1,550,000.00			
	Unit Price-Pay Item #1 Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal	\$6,000.00	~	✓	•
Ritter & Partore Contracting, Inc 2435 State Route 5 Utica, NY 13502	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Unit Prices	\$774,414.00			
	Allowance	\$90,000.00			
	Base Bid	\$864,414.00			
	Unit Price-Pay Item #1 Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal	\$5,700.00	✓	✓	~
Cutting Edge Group, LLC PO Box 733 Lake George, NY 12845		\$1,870,000.00			
	Allowance	\$90,000.00			
	Base Bid	\$1,960,000.00			
	Unit Price-Pay Item #1 Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal	\$6,000.00	~	✓	>
Bronze Contracting, LLC 9188 State Route 12 Remsen, NY 13438	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Unit Prices	\$989,000.00			
	Allowance	\$90,000.00			
	Base Bid	\$1,079,000.00			
	Unit Price-Pay Item #1 Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal	\$3,000.00	✓	✓	•
LM Sessler Excavating & Wrecking, Inc 1257 State Route 96 Waterloo, NY 13165	All Work Except Allowance(s) and				
	Unit Prices	\$1,887,700.00			
	Allowance	\$90,000.00			
	Base Bid	\$1,977,700.00			
	Unit Price-Pay Item #1 Petroleum Impacted Soil Removal	\$6,210.00	✓	✓	•